2022 Show Schedule

May
1st
14th
14th
15th
21st
22nd
22nd
31th

June
5th
14th
18th
18th
25th
26th
28th

July
9th

10th
10th
10th
16th
17th
23rd
23rd
24th
26th

August
7th
7th
9th
13th
14th
20th
21st
28th
28th

*Bit-N-Bridle Stables Fun Show, Onalaska, WI
*R-B Riders - Rockland, Wi

UMBHA - Black River Falls, WI

*UMBHA - Black River Falls, WI

Breast Cancer Benefit Show - Onalaska, WI
R-B Riders - Rockland, WI

Breast Cancer Benefit Show - Onalaska, WI
Trempealeau County - Trempealeau, WI

R-B Riders - Rockland, WI

Trempealeau County - Trempealeau, WI
Turn Crest Stables - Kasson, MN
Western Saddle Club - West Salem, WI
*R-B Riders - Rockland, WI

R-B Riders - Rockland, WI

Trempealeau County - Trempealeau, WI

UMBHA - Black River Falls, WI

*UMBHA - Black River Falls, WI

R-B Riders - Rockland, WI

Big Sky - Onalaska, WI

Bit N Bridle Stables - Onalaska, WI

Bit N Bridle Stables - Onalaska, WI

*Turn Crest Stables Hunter Schooling Show
*R-B Riders - Rockland, WI

R-B Riders - Rockland, WI

Trempealeau County - Trempealeau, WI

Trempealeau County - Trempealeau, WI
Diamond W Ranch - Dodge, WI
Trempealeau County - Trempealeau, WI
*Turn Crest Stables Hunter Schooling Show
Rivendell Equestrian Center - Sparta, WI
UMBHA - Black River Falls, WI

*UMBHA - Black River Falls, WI

Diamond W Ranch - Dodge, WI

WWHSA Benefit Show - West Salem, WI
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